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26 de Agosto de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) Pista / Arena: None 10:30
(A Dos fases)

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P
1 AROUET LE JEUNE 50550 HERRERA HERRAIZ, 319682 ES
BALTIZA DU FALLET / QUIP Aroa
STEEP / 2005 / MALE / VICTOR ARDILA
CASTANA / NONE ALONSO / NONE
2 CRISTAL DES GREZILS 137243 MARTIN DiAZ, 16382 ES
LE BARON'D Z / CALINE DES Francisco
GREZILS Z X FELTON DU FRANCISCO MARTIN
MONT /2012 / GELDING / DIAZ / NONE
TORDO / SF
3 GORLIZ 163760 TREJO ALFONSO, 317069 ES
SOIUBE / ZABALECO / 2007 Mia
/ MALE / NEGRO / POTTOKA EVA VILLARREAL

CANDIDO / NONE

4 MORO 143227 CABANAS GALAN, 220055 ES
NONE / NONE / 2009 / Martina
GELDING / CASTANO / PURA JAIME CABANAS
RAZA GALEGA VILLARINO / NONE
5 HAMILTON DE TANNACH 153469 TORRES 281593 ES

HERNANDEZ, Daniel
MYLORD CARTAGO /

LINOTTE RAVIGNAN X CRISTINA MIREIA
FRIQUET D'AUDES / 2017 / HERNANDEZ CAMPOS /
GELDING / TORDO / PONI NONE
6 SILVANA 140674 ROJO MONTES, 70736 ES
NONE / NONE /2009 / Carmen
FEMALE / CASTANO / CRUZ CARMEN ROJO MONTES
/ NONE
7 HELEN L.G. 112633 RODRIGUEZ 289323 ES
JALEO DY DEFEY / ODIL / BORDALLO,
2009 / FEMALE / CASTANO Alejandro
/ CDE
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
8 FLYN
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE
9 COLTALBA

COLTAIRE Z / ALBA DE
BRATAN X HUARALINO /
2008 / GELDING / CASTANA
/ CDE

10 ELECTRA EQD
PRUGENIE / AVANGE Z X
ATLANTUS Z /2003 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

11 EMBUSTERA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / TORDO / PRE

12 QUINOA
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE /
NONE

13 TWISTER
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

14 BUCKBEAK
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / NEGRO /
CONJUNTO MESTIZO

15 CARMELA I
TROPEZON / MORA VIII /
2010 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ PURA RAZA GALEGA

16 NN
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE
17 LABANASIGH ROSALIE

TEMPLEBREADY FEAR BUI /
GLANN COLLEEN /2011 /

L.A.C.

54058

110070

43259

163605

152413

151842

151982

121041

154620

127425

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

C. H. NATURAVILA /
CASTRO DE LAS HAYAS

GOMEZ VALERO,
Eire
NONE / NONE

VELAR SAN
SEGUNDO, Patricia
OSCAR MARTINEZ
HUERGA / LUIS MIGUEL
RODRIGANEZ NORENA

RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ, Jimena
Y.EQUIDEPOR /
Y.EQUIDEPOR

SANCHEZ ORTEGA,
Diana
JORGE SANCHEZ
CUADRADO / NONE

REDONDO
FERNANDEZ, loritz
NONE / NONE

GOMEZ LEAL, Pablo
NONE / NONE

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ,
Manuela
BARBARA CORPAS
GOMEZ / NONE

GABARRON
GONZALEZ, Jaime
PURAGA / ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ BECEIRO

PALLARES WERNLI,
David
NONE / NONE

PALOMARES
VILLARON, Ines
MARIA JOSE VILLARON
GARCIA / NONE
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131715

67239

316426

298500

232291

317800

128553

231953

310368

232251
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FEMALE / CASTARNA /
CONNEMARA

SPIRIT
NONE / NONE / 2006 / MALE
/ NEGRA / NONE

DUQUESA
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

INCA DE LA COTE
SABLE NOIR DOUSUD /
LINOETTE V X MOORFIELDS
TARRAGON /1996 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

CONTIANO
CONTENDRO | / PANDORA V
LL X CORIANO / 2007 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
HOLST

ZUIDSAND
ZUIDPOOL / TASMANIA X
DROSSAN /2004 / MALE /

CASTANA / CDE

VULCANO
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

QUASCADEUR
BLONDEL
DESIR DU CHATEAU / VOLE
AU VENT II X LE CONDEEN /
2004 / GELDING / BAYO / SF

MORO
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

AROUET LE JEUNE
BALTIZA DU FALLET / QUIP
STEEP / 2005 / MALE /
CASTANA / NONE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/

L.A.C. CRIADOR

110301 GONZALEZ

BARTOLOME, Daniel

NONE / NONE

128714 PENALVA SERRANO,
Iciar
NONE / NONE

49368 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ,
Patricia
MANUEL GABARRON /
NATHALIE SOULAT

115393 VIZOSO ROMERO,
Emma

AURELIO GUTIERREZ /
NONE

111007 BARTENSTEIN,
Andrea
ANDREA KATHARINA
BARTENSTEIN / JUAN
CORTIGUERA RUIZ

138479 SOFIN ALONSO, Ana
Jimena
NONE / NONE

120942 VINUESA MORAN,
Pilar
MARTA MORAN
GONZALEZ / NONE

109641 PACHO SANCHEZ,
Leyre
NONE / NONE
50550 APARICIO TESOURO,
Lucia

VICTOR ARDILA
ALONSO / NONE
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L.D.N. Pais
246259 ES
207764 ES
294793 ES
248928 ES
227556 ES
292949 ES
274389 ES
273588 ES
318584 ES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
27 FRAQUE

NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / TORDO / LUS

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N.

PEREZ NAVARRO, 293640
Rosana
ROSA ANA PEREZ

NAVARRO / NONE

152021

ONIGE
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Pista municipal San Segundo
25 al 28 de agosto 2022
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